

ATTACHMENT 2 – BID SCHEDULE
HARBOR BOULEVARD REHABILITATION PROJECT
Project No.: 44083

R.J. NOBLE COMPANY

BASE BID

Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
2	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
4	REMOVE AND CONSTRUCT ALLEY DRIVEWAY APPROACH	1000	SF	\$44.00	\$44,000.00
5	REMOVE AND CONSTRUCT 4" SIDEWALK	3350	SF	\$15.50	\$51,925.00
6	REMOVE AND RECONSTRUCT 8" CURB & GUTTER	10	LF	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
7	REMOVE AND RECONSTRUCT CURB ACCESS RAMP	2	EA	\$12,900.00	\$25,800.00
8	COLDMILL - 2"	97000	SF	\$0.19	\$18,430.00
9	COLDMILL - 3"	161000	SF	\$0.19	\$30,590.00
10	PAVEMENT DIGOUTS/REPAIRS (AS NEEDED)	12500	SF	\$5.20	\$65,000.00
11	ASPHALT RUBBERIZED HOT MIX (ARHM)	4,300	TON	\$135.00	\$580,500.00
12	ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE	38	EA	\$1,300.00	\$49,400.00
13	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	4	EA	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00
14	ADJUST ORANGE COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICT MANHOLE TO GRADE	5	EA	\$5,500.00	\$27,500.00
15	REPLACE SEWER MANHOLE FRAME & COVER. ADJUST TO GRADE	5	EA	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00
16	SIGNING AND STRIPING	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
17	TRAFFIC DETECTOR LOOP	52	EA	\$450.00	\$23,400.00
18	TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONDUIT	210	LF	\$103.00	\$21,630.00
19	STREET LIGHT CONDUIT AND WIRING REPAIR (AS NEEDED)	100	LF	\$150.00	\$15,000.00
TOTAL					\$1,114,075

BID ALTERNATE

Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
A1	REMOVE AND RECONSTRUCT CURB ACCESS RAMP	1	EA	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00

